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1/4

12

Finals

1

GER - Germany

ITA - ltaly

SLO - Slovenia

GBR - Great Britain

USA - USA

FRA - France

SWE - Sweden

ESP - Spain

CZE - Czech Republic
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BOSCHER Martina
LANDESFEIND Carolin
UNRUH Lisa

FRANCHINI Irene
NOZIGLIA Cinzia
TOMASI Jessica

ELLISON Toja
GUTMAN Tina
UMER Ana

GREENWOOD Hope
NILSSON Jessica
PITMAN Bryony

GIRARD Fawn
KOEHL Heather
PEARCE Paige

BERLIOZ Laetitia
GALVEZ Elodie
GAUTHE Christine

BJORKLUND Lina
JANGNAS Erika
OLOFSSON Ingrid

GONZALEZ Cristina
MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa
ZURBANO Irati

CIMICKA Jana
MACKOVA Martina
PEROUTKOVA Jana

2113

2147

2026

2044

2026
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1902

1878

102
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/04
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/05
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107
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49

54

57
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54
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